Course History
Deb Robinson, Johnson County

Course Name

IAAO 158 Highest and Best Use

IAAO 155 Depreciation Analysis

Wyoming Assessment Practices 2021

IAAO 163 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Commercial)
IAAO 162 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Residential)
Discovery and Valuation of Personal Property

IAAO 163 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Commercial)
EagleView Admin Training - July 2020

2020 COVID Certification Hours Adjustment

IAAO 171 Standards of Professional Practice & Ethics
Wyoming Assessment Practices 2019

DOR Oil and Gas Field Equipment Valuation

DOR Wyoming Ratio Studies 2019

DOR New Assessor Orientation

Property Ownership and Deed Conveyance

V5 Training - Site #7 Gillette

On-Line Class 171, Web based class

IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal
IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal
IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal
IAAO 151 USPAP

Organization Beginning Date Ending Date Hours Granted Course Status

IAAO
IAAO
DOR

IAAO
IAAO

IAAO

IAAO

DOR

DOR
Mapping
Harris Sys
IAAO
IAAO
IAAO
IAAO
IAAO

8/3/2022
8/1/2022
9/14/2021
8/18/2021
8/16/2021
10/27/2020
8/5/2020
7/9/2020
1/1/2020
12/31/2019
10/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/4/2019
2/12/2019
10/12/2016
11/17/2015
9/2/2015
9/22/2014
10/21/2013
9/17/2012
9/25/2011

8/5/2022
8/3/2022
9/15/2021
8/20/2021
8/18/2021
10/29/2020
8/7/2020
7/9/2020
1/2/2020
12/31/2019
10/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/6/2019
2/13/2019
10/14/2016
11/19/2015
9/2/2015
9/26/2014
10/25/2013
9/21/2012
9/25/2011

0 Registered
0 Registered
0 Withdrawn
0 Withdrawn
0 Withdrawn
0 Class Canceled
0 Class Canceled
2 Pass
35 Override
7 Pass
0 Withdrawn
0 Withdrawn
14 Pass
14 Pass
18 Pass
16 Override
7 Pass
0 Withdrawn
30 Pass
0 Withdrawn
15 Pass



