Course History Deb Robinson, Johnson County

Course Name	Organization	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Hours Granted Course Status
IAAO 158 Highest and Best Use	IAAO	8/3/2022	8/5/2022	0 Registered
IAAO 155 Depreciation Analysis	IAAO	8/1/2022	8/3/2022	0 Registered
Wyoming Assessment Practices 2021	DOR	9/14/2021	9/15/2021	0 Withdrawn
IAAO 163 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Commercial)	IAAO	8/18/2021	8/20/2021	0 Withdrawn
IAAO 162 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Residential)	IAAO	8/16/2021	8/18/2021	0 Withdrawn
Discovery and Valuation of Personal Property		10/27/2020	10/29/2020	0 Class Canceled
IAAO 163 Marshall & Swift Cost Approach (Commercial)	IAAO	8/5/2020	8/7/2020	0 Class Canceled
EagleView Admin Training - July 2020		7/9/2020	7/9/2020	2 Pass
2020 COVID Certification Hours Adjustment		1/1/2020	1/2/2020	35 Override
IAAO 171 Standards of Professional Practice & Ethics	IAAO	12/31/2019	12/31/2019	7 Pass
Wyoming Assessment Practices 2019		10/9/2019	10/11/2019	0 Withdrawn
DOR Oil and Gas Field Equipment Valuation	DOR	9/9/2019	9/11/2019	0 Withdrawn
DOR Wyoming Ratio Studies 2019		9/4/2019	9/6/2019	14 Pass
DOR New Assessor Orientation	DOR	2/12/2019	2/13/2019	14 Pass
Property Ownership and Deed Conveyance	Mapping	10/12/2016	10/14/2016	18 Pass
V5 Training - Site #7 Gillette	Harris Sys	11/17/2015	11/19/2015	16 Override
On-Line Class 171, Web based class	IAAO	9/2/2015	9/2/2015	7 Pass
IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal	IAAO	9/22/2014	9/26/2014	0 Withdrawn
IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal	IAAO	10/21/2013	10/25/2013	30 Pass
IAAO 101 Fundamentals of Real Property Appraisal	IAAO	9/17/2012	9/21/2012	0 Withdrawn
IAAO 151 USPAP	IAAO	9/25/2011	9/25/2011	15 Pass